HPTM480 Submersible temperature pressure transmitter
1
HPTM480 Integrated submersible
temperature and pressure transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
HPTM480 Submersible temperature pressure transmitter

Power-(0V/+OUT Level) Power-(0V/+OUT Temperature)
Terminals 24VDC+ 24VDC- TEST+
Ordering Guide
Code Type
HPTM480
Temperature and pressure integrated
Submersible transmitter
Liquid level range Liquid level measurement range
(0～X)mH2O (Ln)
X is the liquid level range
Ln is the length of the cable
Temperature range Temperature measurement range
(T1～T2)℃
T1 is the lower limit of the range
T2 is the upper limit of the range
Code
Liquid level
output
signal
Temperature
output signal
B1B1 (4～20)mA (4～20)mA
Code Cable jacket material
C2N NBR nitrile cable
C2U PU polyurethane cable
C2F Fluoroplastic cable
Code Top fixing method
M30 M30×1.5
G1 G1
F20 DN20 Flange
Code Pressure core
M1 Silicon piezoresistor,316L
Code Probe material
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Additional features
FL Lightning protection
M Metal filter cap
P Plastic filter cap
FK Fluororubber FKM seal ring
NB Nitrile NBR seal ring
QF Our factory inspection report
Other custom requirements
HPTM480 (0～1)mH2O (L2) (0～50)℃ B1B1 C2N G1 M1 S4 M FK QF